ARTICLE CHARGES 150.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 61.37

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 70.13

VALUE SURCHARGE 65.87

OTHER CHARGES 40.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 360.00

DISCOUNT -572.74

TOTAL FREIGHT 993.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 178.74

GRAND TOTAL 1172.00
Rupees : One Thousand  One Hundred Seventy Two   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

VIRUDHACHALAM (VRI)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. K-448 VALUE 131734.00

E-Waybill No 581938073725

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.